
Special Events are in RED

Mar 23 Sat  Track Swap & Flea Market Jul 20 Sat Mid-Atlantic .90 Race
Jul 21 Sun Mid-Atlantic .90 Race

Mar 30 Sat Test and Tune |11:30-3:30PM 
Jul 27 Sat Summit Points Race (NHRA TV Wally)

Apr 6 Sat Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race 11:30-3:30PM Jul 28 Sun Summit Points Race ( KOT )
Apr 7 Sun Test & Tune  11:30-3:30PM    

Aug 3 Sat SBRA Points Race
Apr 13 Sat Summit Points Race Aug 4 Sun SBRA Points Race
Apr 14 Sun Summit Points Race Aug 9 Fri Test & Tune 5PM-10PM

   Aug 10 Sat Street Race #4
Apr 20 Sat 3K Pro/Sportsman Race Aug 11 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race
Apr 21 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race 11:30-3:30PM
    Aug 16 Fri Test & Tune 5-10PM
Apr 27 Sat 1st Street Race  10AM - til Aug 17 Sat 10th Annual VW Nationals
Apr 28 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race 11:30-3:30PM Aug 18 Sun (Rain Date for VW Meet)   Closed
    
May 4 Sat SBRA Points Race Aug 24 Sat Test & Tune 6-10PM
May 5 Sun SBRA Points RAce Aug 25 Sun All FORD Meet

    
May 11 Sat 5K Super Race Aug 30 Fri Test & Tune 5-10PM
May 12 Sun Mothers Day   Closed Aug 31 Sat Labor Day Weekend Classic
    Sep 1 Sun Labor Day Weekend Classic
May 18 Sat Street Race #2 Gates 10AM Sep 2 Mon Labor Day Weekend Classic  ((Jr Dragster Challenge)
May 19 Sun 40th Annual MOPAR Meet     
    Sep 6 Fri Time Runs for 5K & 10K Race
May 24 Fri Test & Tune 5-10PM Sep 7 Sat 5K Super Race
May 25 Sat Memorial Day Weekend Classic  9:30AM - Til Sep 8 Sun 10K Super Race
May 26 Sun Memorial Day Weekend Classic  9:30AM - Til Sep 13 Fri Test & Tune 5PM-10PM
May 27 Mon Memorial Day Weekend Classic  9AM - Til Sep 14 Sat Street Race #5
    Sep 15 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race
Jun 1 Sat Test and Tune | w/Gamblers    5-10PM     
Jun 2 Sun Run -What-U-Brung 11:30AM-5PM Sep 28 Sat SBRA Points Race
    Sep 29 Sun SBRA Points Race
Jun 8 Sat JUST JEEPS     

Oct 5 Sat Street Race #6  11:30-6PM  (Need  4 Speed  Race)
Jun 14 Fri  Friday Nite Test & Tune  6-10PM Oct 6 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race
Jun 15 Sat Street Race #3 11:30AM - 10PM     
Jun 16 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race 11:30-3:30PM Oct 12 Sat Last Test & Tune Before SBRA Finals

    
Jun 21 Fri Test & Tune 5PM-10PM Oct 14 Mon SBRA Gamblers Races
Jun 22 Sat Rockin' Chair Nationals Nostalgia Race Oct 15 Tue SBRA Gamblers Races
Jun 23 Sun (Rain Date For Nostalgia) Closed Oct 16 Wed SBRA Gamblers Races

Oct 17 Thu SBRA Gamblers & ROC
Jun 29 Sat 3K Pro/Sportsman Race Oct 18 Fri SBRA Gamblers Races
Jun 30 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race 11:30-3:30 PM Oct 19 Sat Free Race SBRA FINALS
    
Jul 5 Fri Test & Tune 5PM-10PM Nov 2 Sat Last Street Race
Jul 6 Sat Firecracker Classic  SUMMIT & SBRA POINTS  Nov 3 Sun Stock/Super Stock Race Plus T&T Open to All
Jul 7 Sun Firecracker Classic  SUMMIT & SBRA POINTS Nov 16 Sat Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race
Jul 12 Fri  Friday Nite Test & Tune  6-10PM Nov 17 Sun Annual Turkey Race
 Jul 13 Sat Street Race #3
Jul 14 Sun Test & Tune w/Gamblers Race 11:30-3:30 PM
Jul 19 Fri Test & Tune  6-10pm

7 Street Races
14 SBRA Races
26 Test & Tunes

5 Hi Dollar Races
6 Summit Points Races  Firecracker Race Summit Pts Also  8 Total

15 Specialty Races
73 Total Events
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